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Ist
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1 Oth
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DIARY FOR APRIL
Elder on Duty — Claire Jones

7.00pm
7.30pm

11-1pm

7.00pm

10am
-3pm
10.45am

11-2pm
7.30pm

7.30pm

11-1pm

7.30pm

10.45am

11-2pm
11-1pm

7.30pm

Lent Partnership course ‘God on Mute’ 4
at St. Edmund’s Church Roundhay

Lent Partnership course ‘God on Mute’ 4
on Zoom — Stainbeck’s Zoom link

Caf¢ opens for toasties, sandwiches,
cakes, tea, coffee and friendship. All
welcome

Churches Together Lent soup evening
— ‘What are we looking forward to?’
All welcome to join us.

Partnership refresher First Aid training at
Headingley St. Columba

Hybrid Morning Worship led by
Revd Andy Hobbs

Lunch Club — All welcome

Lent Partnership course ‘God on Mute’ 5
at St. Edmund’s Church Roundhay

Lent Partnership course ‘God on Mute’ 5
on Zoom — Stainbeck’s Zoom link

Caf¢ opens for toasties, sandwiches,
cakes, tea, coffee and friendship. All
welcome

Thursday Prayers on Zoom led by
Revd. Angela Hughes

Hybrid Morning Worship and Café
Church for Palm Sunday led by

Revd Dr Nicola Robinson

Lunch Club — All welcome

Caf¢ opens for toasties, sandwiches,
cakes, tea, coffee and friendship. All
welcome

Maundy Thursday Communion Round
the Table led by Revd Angela Hughes



Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon
Tue
Thu

Sun

Mon

1 8th

19

2 Oth

21st

22nd

24

27th

28th

9.00pm

10.30am
-12pm

9.00am
9.30 am
10.45am
11-1pm
7.30pm
11-1pm
7.30pm

10.45am

11-1pm

Tenebrae Service led by Revd. Angela
Hughes

Coffee morning at Headingley St.
Columba

All welcome

Easter Day Early Communion

Easter Breakfast

Easter Celebration — led by Revd
Angela Hughes

Lunch Club — closed

Elders’ Meeting - Stainbeck

Cafe opens for toasties, sandwiches,
cakes, tea, coffee and friendship. All
welcome

Thursday Prayers on Zoom led by
Avril and Brian Bellwood

Hybrid Morning Worship leader to be
confirmed

Lunch Club Open — All welcome

A gentle reminder of the Stainbeck link:
https://us02web.zoom.us/;/7019277749 (Meeting ID 7019277749).

Charity this month: LEEDS FAITH IN SCHOOL.S:
https://www.lfis.org



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7019277749
https://www.lfis.org/

